Chebskéa béZecka zima IV. 13.2.2011

[poradi|Jméno a pFijmeni | rok nar. [sportovni oddil | ¢&as | body
do 6ti let - 130 m
1. Tomas Slepicka 2004  Fr.Lazné 00.32 50
2. Matéj Martinec 2004 ROB Cheb 00.33 49
3. Vilém Subrt 2005 00.42 48
4, Jifi Meindlschmidt 2005 00.48 47
5. Vanda Subrtova 2008 01.40 46
5. FrantiSek Martinec 2008 01.40 46
7 let-230m
1. Jan Trpak 2003 ROB Cheb 00.59 50
2. Nela Sirsova 2003 ROB Cheb 01.05 49
8-9let-230m
1. Daniel Prochazka 2001 KOB Sokolov 00.48 50
1. Marek LiSka 2002 Cykloteam Ostrov 00.48 50
2. Daniela Trpakova 2001 ROB Cheb 00.51 49
3. Samuel Svatek 2002 ROB Cheb 00.58 48
4, Nadia Sirsova 2001 ROB Cheb 01.04 47
5. Katefina Starkova 2002 01.18 46

10-12 let - 470 m

1. Ondrej Pavelka 2000 Fr.Lazné 01.51 50
2. Josef Papez 1999 ROB Cheb 01.57 49
3. Daniel Prochazka 2001 KOB Sokolov 02.04 48
4, Nikola Slepi¢kova 1998 Fr.L&zné 02.08 47
5. Martin Starek 1998 ROB Cheb 02.55 46
13-15 let - 850 m
1. Karel Tyrpekl 1999 SKP Cheb 03.36 50
2. Pavla Liskova 1997  Cykloteam Ostrov 03.52 49
3. Matyas Kostrhin 1997  KynSperk 03.54 48
4, Michaela Kucova 1997 ROB Cheb 04.01 47
5. Marek LiSka 2002 Cykloteam Ostrov 04.09 46
16-19 let - 6700 m
1. David Urban 1993 30.10 50
2. Barbora Hovorkova 1992 AC Start K.Vary 34.30 49
3. Vojtéch Papez 1993 ROB Cheb 34.32 48
4, Katefina Kucova 1993 ROB Cheb 38.36 47
5. Monika Prochazkova 1991 KOB Sokolov 38.43 46
dospéli/ostatni - 2200 m
1. Petr Chlumsky 1960 Fr.Lazné 09.24 50
2. Karel Tyrpekl 1963  SKP Union Cheb 10.04 49
3. Miroslav Sir3 1963 10.44 48
4, Jaroslav Jirasek 1947  TJ Skalka Cheb 11.20 47
5. Jindra Papezova 1965 ROB Cheb 11.47 46
6. Jindfich Papez 1964 ROB Cheb 12.07 45
7. Radek Franck 1966 12.42 44
dospéli - 8100 m
1. Marcel Ladka 1990 AK Sokolov 34.54 50
2. Tomas Bloudek 1982 AC Start K.Vary 35.04 49
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Jaroslav Novy
Jifi Stehlik

Karel Rambousek
Petr Kunc

Libor Matousek
Véclav Lhota
Radek Oracko
Jifi Harka

EliSka Kuncova
Jakub Pape?z

1976
1974
1979
1988
1979
1980
1977
1973
1989
1990

veterani nad 40 let - 8100 m

Stanislav LiSka
Jan Michalec
Petr Mrva

Jan Franck
Vladimir Sykora

Pocasi: obla¢no, 1°C, klidno

Cheb 13.2.2011

1966
1957
1963
1964
1956

AK Sokolov

Hasici Cheb

KOB Sokolov

ROB Cheb
RUMning Klap
Hasici Cheb

AK Sokolov

Ultra Sport Sokolov
ROB Cheb

ROB Cheb

Cykloteam Ostrov
ROB Cheb
HC Kyn3Sperk

Banik Stfibro

Miroslav Vlach
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